



Bid tabulation for: PW-2024-01
**2024 ASPHALT RESURFACING FOR
 THE TOWN OF TYRONE, GA**

ITEM #	ITEM DESCRIPTION	EST. QUANTITY	UNIT	Atlant Paving & Concrete Norcross,		Stewart Brothers Doraville, GA		Blount Construction Marietta, GA		Piedmont Paving Newnan, GA	
				UNIT PRICE	CALCULATED TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	CALCULATED TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	CALCULATED TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	CALCULATED TOTAL PRICE
BASE BID											
	Acknowledged Addenda 1&2			Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
	Bid Bond (5%)			Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
1	Traffic Control, Complete	1	LS	\$ 56,000.00	\$ 56,000.00	\$ 97,815.00	\$ 97,815.00	\$ 188,287.36	\$ 188,287.36	\$ 37,195.00	\$ 37,195.00
2	Grading Complete	1	LS	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 58,822.10	\$ 58,822.10	\$ 119,881.00	\$ 119,881.00
3	Portland Concrete	558	TN	\$ 248.50	\$ 138,663.00	\$ 231.88	\$ 129,277.44	\$ 281.90	\$ 157,300.20	\$ 262.58	\$ 146,519.64
4	Cement Stabilized reclaimed base 10" incl material and design mix, Complete	19,891	SY	\$ 6.56	\$ 129,172.96	\$ 10.95	\$ 215,816.45	\$ 4.51	\$ 88,806.41	\$ 6.60	\$ 129,960.80
5	Cement Stabilized reclaimed base 12" incl material and design mix, Complete	585	SY	\$ 31.63	\$ 18,503.55	\$ 22.85	\$ 13,367.25	\$ 22.88	\$ 13,443.30	\$ 30.44	\$ 17,807.40
6	Recycled Asph 9.5mm Superpave, Type II, GP1 or GP2, Incl Bitum Mat & Lime, Complete	2696	TN	\$ 124.00	\$ 334,304.00	\$ 165.16	\$ 445,271.36	\$ 137.94	\$ 371,886.24	\$ 138.98	\$ 374,690.08
7	Recycled Asph 19mm Superpave, Type II, GP1 or GP2, Incl Bitum Mat & Lime, Complete	249	TN	\$ 137.86	\$ 34,327.14	\$ 1,778.01	\$ 442,724.49	\$ 119.12	\$ 29,680.88	\$ 149.09	\$ 37,123.41
8	Recycled Asph 25mm Superpave, Type II, GP1 or GP2, Incl Bitum Mat & Lime, Complete	124	TN	\$ 138.50	\$ 17,174.00	\$ 282.60	\$ 36,282.40	\$ 316.90	\$ 39,295.60	\$ 206.36	\$ 25,588.64
9	Mill Asph Conc Pvmnt 1.5" Depth	664	SY	\$ 10.00	\$ 6,840.00	\$ 15.50	\$ 10,602.00	\$ 6.41	\$ 4,384.44	\$ 16.98	\$ 11,614.32
10	Track Coat	339	GL	\$ 4.50	\$ 1,525.50	\$ 4.72	\$ 1,600.08	\$ 3.41	\$ 1,155.99	\$ 8.29	\$ 2,810.31
11	Thermoplastic PVMT Marking, RRAHWY Cross Symbol, 5" white, Complete	1	EA	\$ 975.00	\$ 975.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 862.50	\$ 862.50	\$ 858.00	\$ 858.00
12	Thermoplastic Solid Traf Stripe, 5" white, Complete	495	LF	\$ 0.88	\$ 435.60	\$ 1.53	\$ 757.35	\$ 1.72	\$ 851.40	\$ 1.10	\$ 544.50
13	Thermoplastic Solid Traf Stripe, 5" yellow, Complete	902	LF	\$ 0.88	\$ 793.76	\$ 1.53	\$ 1,380.06	\$ 1.72	\$ 1,551.44	\$ 1.10	\$ 992.20
14	Thermoplastic Traf Solid Stripe, 24" white, Complete	88	LF	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,320.00	\$ 9.08	\$ 799.04	\$ 14.38	\$ 1,265.44	\$ 11.00	\$ 968.00
15	Thermoplastic Solid Stripe, Yellow, Complete	60	SY	\$ 9.00	\$ 540.00	\$ 9.08	\$ 544.80	\$ 8.62	\$ 517.20	\$ 10.73	\$ 643.80
16	Raised PVMT Markers Type 1	48	EA	\$ 9.00	\$ 432.00	\$ 7.70	\$ 369.60	\$ 8.62	\$ 413.76	\$ 6.60	\$ 316.80
17	Special Allowance, Complete	1	LS	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID				\$	777,006.51	\$	1,441,682.32	\$	958,484.26	\$	927,513.70
BID Alternate 1											
1	Bid Alt 1 Misc Construction - Sidewalk Demo and Sod	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 5,659.33	\$ 5,659.33	\$ 3,213.00	\$ 3,213.00
TOTAL BID ALTERNATE 1				\$	10,000.00	\$	50,000.00	\$	5,659.33	\$	3,213.00
TOTAL BASE BID AND BID ALTERNATE 1				\$	787,006.51	\$	1,491,682.32	\$	964,143.59	\$	930,726.70

Numbers in **Red** were adjusted for math corrections

Bids Received by: Scott Langford *[Signature]*
 Witnessed by: Sandra Beach *[Signature]*